

innovisionsociety.org/scholarships

Applicant must be 24 years of age or younger at time of application. Selection will be made without regard to applicant's race, color, ethnic origin, religious beliefs, sex, marital status or physical ability. Applications will be scored by the Innovision Society's scholarship committee based on GPA, SAT or equivalent, essay (grammar and content will be graded), community involvement, awards, achievements and government/student relations (Belva Roberts scholarship only). Transcripts are required. Essay and application must be written in English. Applications must be received by March 1, 2020. Innovision Society Scholarship winners will be announced on or around May 31, 2020. Funds will be paid directly to the winners' college/university on or around August 31, 2020. Applicant agrees to accept the decisions of the Innovision Society as final. Past Innovision Society Scholarship winners and CCSSM winners, volunteers, and their immediate family members are not eligible. Interested applicants are encouraged to apply for both scholarships; however, only one scholarship per applicant will be awarded. Innovision Society and each of its officers, directors, employees, members, representatives and volunteers will in no way be responsible for claims of damages or losses of any kind including direct, indirect, incidental, consequential or punitive damages arising out of applicant's participation in the Scholarship Program, nor any damages arising from accessing or downloading from and/or printing material downloaded from the website. Each winner agrees to permit Innovision Society to use his/her name and likeness in promotional and other materials, without additional compensation or permission, except where prohibited by law. Applicant also agrees to hold Innovision Society and each of its officers, directors, employees, members, representatives and volunteers harmless from any liability arising from applicant's participation in the Scholarship Program. If applicant is a minor, consent must be agreed to in writing by a parent or legal guardian. The Innovision Society is not responsible for stolen, lost, late, misdirected, damaged, incomplete or illegible applications. The Innovision Society reserves the right to disqualify applicants who make any misrepresentations on their application or supporting documents. All applications and supporting documents will be kept confidential, become property of the Innovision Society and will not be returned.



Make your college dreams a reality

2020 Innovision Society Scholarships

\$5,000 scholarships offered to help unlock brighter futures for deserving and dedicated students.



You could receive \$5,000 to help make your academic dreams a reality.

Innovision Society is offering the following scholarships:

1. Innovision Society Scholarship

Essay Question

What do you consider your greatest success? And why do you consider it your greatest success?

Applications will be scored by a scholarship committee based on the following criteria:

GPA*	15%
SAT or equivalent*	5%
Community Involvement	20%
Awards, Achievements, Extracurricular	10%
Essay	30%
Financial Need	20%

2. Belva Roberts Leadership Scholarship

Essay Question

If you had the authority to change your school in a positive way, what specific changes would you make?

Applications will be scored by a scholarship committee based on the following criteria:

GPA*	15%
SAT or equivalent*	5%
Community Involvement	10%
Government/Student Relations	20%
Essay	30%
Financial Need	20%
*Transcripts required	

Here's How:

Submit a written essay (minimum 1,000 words). Interested applicants are encouraged to apply for both scholarships; however, only one scholarship per applicant will be awarded.

Eligibility

- 24 years of age or younger at the time of application.
- Must be applying to be a full-time student, at an accredited college or university, **OR** a full-time student attending and continuing at an accredited college or university.
- Preference will be given to students with demonstrated financial need.
- \$10 membership fee.
- Proof of enrollment or acceptance at an accredited college or university will be required if selected.
- For the Innovision Society's Belva Roberts Leadership Scholarship, all of the above criteria is required to be eligible; in addition to having an interest in leadership and government relations and/or student relations.

Applications:

- To learn more and apply online visit innovisionsociety.org/scholarships
- Application period is February 1 – March 1, 2020
- Applications must be received by March 1, 2020

